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DATE CHURCH TIME ACTIVITY ROOM(S)
Thursday, December 15, 2016 January Newsletter

Monday, January 09, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Sponsorship Training Loggia

Monday, January 09, 2017 NUMC 7:15 PM Gathering Sanctuary

Sunday, January 15, 2017 February Newsletter

Thursday 1/19- Sunday 1/22/17 NUMC Jan 2017 - Men's Walk #63

Sunday, January 22, 2017 NUMC Closing

Monday, January 23, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM TSC WW#102   (Jul 2017) Library

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Executive Committee - LD MW#64 (Aug 2017) Fellowship Hall

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 NUMC 7:00 PM Board Worship Chapel

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 NUMC 7:30 PM Board Meeting Fellowship Hall

Monday, January 30, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Anointing WW#102 (Jul 2017) Chapel

Monday, January 30, 2017 NUMC 7:00 PM TSC WW#102 (Jul 2017) Library

Monday, February 13, 2017 NUMC 6:15 PM Share Group Orientation Chapel

Monday, February 13, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Sponsorship Training Loggia

Monday, February 13, 2017 NUMC 7:15 PM Gathering Sanctuary

Wednesday, February 15, 2017 March Newsletter

Thursday 2/16- Sunday 2/19/17 NUMC Feb 2017 - Women's Walk #101

Sunday, February 19, 2017 NUMC Closing

Monday, February 20, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM TSC MW#64 (Aug 2017) Library

Monday, February 27, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Anointing MW#64 (Aug 2017) Chapel

Monday, February 27, 2017 NUMC 7:00 PM TSC MW#64 (Aug 2017) Library

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Executive Committee - LD WW#103 (Sep 2017) Fellowship Hall

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 NUMC 7:00 PM Board Worship Chapel

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 NUMC 7:30 PM Board Meeting Fellowship Hall

Monday, March 13, 2017 NUMC 6:15 PM Share Group Orientation Chapel

Monday, March 13, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Sponsorship Training Loggia

Monday, March 13, 2017 NUMC 7:15 PM Gathering Sanctuary

Wednesday, March 15, 2017 April Newsletter

Saturday, March 18, 2017 Sulphur Grove 9 AM - 4 PM Leadership Training

Monday, March 20, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM TSC WW#103 (Sep 2017) Library

Monday, March 27, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Anointing WW#103 (Sep 2017) Chapel

Monday, March 27, 2017 NUMC 7:00 PM TSC WW#103 (Sep 2017) Library

Tuesday, March 28, 2017 NUMC 7:00 PM Board Worship Chapel

Tuesday, March 28, 2017 NUMC 7:30 PM Board Meeting Fellowship Hall

Monday, April 10, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Sponsorship Training Loggia

Monday, April 10, 2017 NUMC 7:15 PM Gathering Sanctuary

Saturday, April 15, 2017 May Newsletter

Saturday, April 22, 2017 9:00 AM Board Retreat

Tuesday, April 25, 2017 NUMC 7:00 PM Board Worship Chapel

Tuesday, April 25, 2017 NUMC 7:30 PM Board Meeting Fellowship Hall

Monday, May 08, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Sponsorship Training Loggia

Monday, May 08, 2017 NUMC 7:15 PM Gathering Sanctuary

Monday, May 15, 2017 June Newsletter

Tuesday, May 23, 2017 NUMC 7:00 PM Board Worship Chapel

Tuesday, May 23, 2017 NUMC 7:30 PM Board Meeting Fellowship Hall

Monday, June 12, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Sponsorship Training Loggia

Monday, June 12, 2017 NUMC 7:15 PM Gathering Sanctuary

Thursday, June 15, 2017 July Newsletter

Tuesday, June 27, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Executive Committee - LD MW#63 (Jan 2017) Fellowship Hall

Tuesday, June 27, 2017 NUMC 7:00 PM Board Worship Chapel

Tuesday, June 27, 2017 NUMC 7:30 PM Board Meeting Fellowship Hall

Monday, July 10, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Sponsorship Training Loggia

Monday, July 10, 2017 NUMC 7:15 PM Gathering Sanctuary

Saturday, July 15, 2017 August Newsletter

Monday, July 17, 2017 NUMC 7:00 PM TSC MW# 65   (Jan 2018) Library

Thursday 7/20-Sunday 7/23/17 Sulphur Grove Jul 2017 - Women's Walk #102

Sunday, July 23, 2017 Sulphur Grove Closing

Monday, July 24, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Anointing MW#65 (Jan 2018) Chapel

Monday, July 24, 2017 NUMC 7:00 PM TSC MW# 65 (Jan 2018) Library

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Executive Committee - LD WW# 104  (Feb 2018) Fellowship Hall

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 NUMC 7:00 PM Board Worship Chapel
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DATE CHURCH TIME ACTIVITY ROOM(S)
Tuesday, July 25, 2017 NUMC 7:30 PM Board Meeting Fellowship Hall

Monday, August 14, 2017 NUMC 6:15 PM Share Group Orientation Chapel

Monday, August 14, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Sponsorship Training Loggia

Monday, August 14, 2017 NUMC 7:15 PM Gathering Sanctuary

Tuesday, August 15, 2017 September Newsletter

Thursday 8/17- Sunday 8/20/17 Sulphur Grove Aug 2017 - Men's Walk #64

Sunday, August 20, 2017 Sulphur Grove Closing

Monday, August 21, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM TSC WW#104 (Feb 2018) Library

Tuesday, August 22, 2017 NUMC 7:00 PM Board Worship Chapel

Tuesday, August 22, 2017 NUMC 7:30 PM Board Meeting Fellowship Hall

Monday, August 28, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Anointing WW#104 (Feb 2018) Chapel

Monday, August 28, 2017 NUMC 7:00 PM TSC WW#104 (Feb 2018) Library

Monday, September 11, 2017 NUMC 6:15 PM Share Group Orientation Chapel

Monday, September 11, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Sponsorship Training 214

Monday, September 11, 2017 NUMC 7:15 PM Gathering Sanctuary

Friday, September 15, 2017 October Newsletter

Thursday 9/21- Sunday 9/24/2017 NUMC Sep 2017 - Women's Walk Cancelled

Tuesday, September 27, 2016 NUMC 7:00 PM Board Worship Chapel

Tuesday, September 27, 2016 NUMC 7:30 PM Board Meeting Fellowship Hall

Monday, October 09, 2017 NUMC 6:15 PM Share Group Orientation Chapel

Monday, October 09, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Sponsorship Training 214

Monday, October 09, 2017 NUMC 7:15 PM Gathering Sanctuary

Saturday, October 14, 2017 NUMC Leadership Training Has Been Cancelled

Sunday, October 15, 2017 November Newsletter

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 NUMC 7:00 PM Board Worship Chapel

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 NUMC 7:30 PM Board Meeting Fellowship Hall

Monday, November 13, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Sponsorship Training 214

Monday, November 13, 2017 NUMC 7:15 PM Gathering Sanctuary

Wednesday, November 15, 2017 December Newsletter

Tuesday, November 28, 2017 NUMC 7:00 PM Board Worship Chapel

Tuesday, November 28, 2017 NUMC 7:30 PM Board Meeting Fellowship Hall

Sunday, December 11, 2016 NUMC 7:15 PM Gathering Sanctuary

Tuesday, December 12, 2017 NUMC 6:30 PM Executive Committee - LD WW#105 (Jul 2018) Fellowship Hall

Tuesday, December 12, 2017 NUMC 7:00 PM Board Worship Chapel

Tuesday, December 12, 2017 NUMC 7:30 PM Board Meeting Fellowship Hall

Friday, December 15, 2017 January 2017 Newsletter


